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LITTER REGISTRATION „……..„   (litter in order)
Name of the cattery:………… ………………..……….……….….…… Mating date:……….. ……….…… Date of birth:…….. ……………… Number of kittens: …. 
	Parents
	Title, name:
	Date of birth:
	Number registration:
	Number of chip:
	Breed
	Color+ EMScode:

	Dam – female
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	Sir – 
male
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Order
	Num reg./ fills in the Stud Book
	Name kitten *
	Sex  F/M
	Color+ EMScode:
	Preprint
Yes/No**
	Number of chip:

	1.
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	

	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	

	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	

	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	

	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	


The owner of the tomcat confirms with his signature that he agrees to the publication of pedigrees for kittens from the specified litter        signature:
* the kitten's name can have a maximum length of 25 characters, including the kennel name /see WCF rules, registration, point 7 /an exception for a longer name can be requested in writing/
**Kitten Preprint Yes - the kitten will be a pet, Kitten Preprint No - the kitten will act as a breeding individual
The kittens were bred in accordance with the Breeding Rules of the WCF and BCC, the Code of Ethics of the BCC and WCF and the applicable legislation governing the breeding of companion animals. Kittens sold for breeding are free of visible genetic defects, all kittens go to their new homes microchipped (from 1.9.2023) and vaccinated. The breeder is obliged to send the litter registration no later than 10 weeks after the birth of the litter.
Date…………………		 name breeder……………………………...………. 						signature breeder ………………………………….
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